Date

Sunday
2/28/2016

Monday
2/29/2016

Tuesday
3/1/2016

Wednesday
3/2/2016

TAIR 2016 Conference Schedule Overview

Begins

8:00 AM
9:00 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

7:15 AM
7:30 AM
10:45 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
7:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM
12:30 PM
1:30 PM
2:30 PM
3:30 PM
4:30 PM
6:30 PM

7:30 AM
8:00 AM
8:30 AM
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

Ends

1:00 PM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
8:00 PM

4:00 PM
10:30 AM
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
1:45 PM
2:45 PM
3:45 PM
4:45 PM
7:30 PM

12:00 PM
5:00 PM
9:30 AM
10:15 AM
11:15 AM
12:30 PM
1:15 PM
2:15 PM
3:30 PM
4:15 PM
5:15 PM
9:30 PM

9:15 AM
9:15 AM
9:15 AM
10:15 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
4:00 PM
5:00 PM

Event

Registration

Preconference Workshops

Lunch for Preconference Workshop
Preconference Workshops
Program Committee Dinner

Registration

Preconference Workshops

Conference Starts - General Session 1

Lunch

Concurrent sessions A

Concurrent Sessions B

Concurrent Sessions C

Legislative Update and Concurrent Sessions D
Meet, Munch, & Mingle

Registration

Sponsor Fair (drawings at 2:30 PM)

SIG Breakfast

Concurrent Sessions E

Concurrent Sessions F

Luncheon

Concurrent Sessions G

Concurrent Sessions H

Sponsor Fair Drawings & Dessert Reception
Business Meeting

Concurrent Sessions |

Special Event: River Walk Dinner & Boat Tour

Networking Breakfast

Past Presidents Breakfast

Concurrent Sessions J

Concurrent Sessions K

Conference Close - General Session 2
Post-Conference Workshop Luncheon
Post-Conference Workshops
Executive Committee Meeting
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